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Narara-Wyoming Cricket Club TOP 100 Games Played

PAUL MORIARTY
IAN CHAPPLE
BRIAN WARD
CRAIG COSKERIE
BARRY OLSEN
ROBERT CROSS
RON DURRANT
ADAM WALSH
PETER PATERSON
BARRY HOWARD
JOHN G MORIARTY
ROBERT HAY
DAVID SMALLMAN
MARK MCLACHLAN
MICHAEL CROSS
BOB CRAWFORD
GREG SMITH
JAKOB WANNER
STEPHEN MURPHY
GLENN ROWLANDS
NED INWOOD
JOHN C MORIARTY
ANDY RYAN

JACK WOODGER
ANDREW MURRAY
GARRY HEGGIE
KEN BROOKES
STEVEN DURRANT
ERIC WATKINS
DAVID BEER
MARTIN DORROUGH
ERIC ROWLANDS
JOHN DAVIDSON
PETER COLLINS
PETER DAVIDSON
MARK SMITH
GREG DAVIDSON
CRAIG WALKER
PETER NESS

DAVID SCHUEMAKER
MAL BARSING

TED ALBURY
GORDON DORROUGH
WAL CLIFTON
LUCAS SADLER
RON OLSEN
ANDREW BULL
PETER MARTIN
RODNEY TRIPP
PETER STUCKEY

364
358
347
347
337
335
328
322
321
318
304
298
294
292
289
284
276
275
267
266
265
261
260
255
247
247
245
244
242
233
233
233
232
231
229
225
222
218
218
210
210
207
206
204
201
194
192
188
187
187

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

PETER DRYSDALE
COL WALLACE
GEOFF CHRISTY
DAVID FORTUNE
JASON FISHER
KEN GARDINER
STUART OWEN
PETER GALLICHAN
PETER JAY

KEVIN WATSON
CRAIG WALSH
MATTHEW FRIEND
THOMAS MAURER
PETER FULLER
JAMES FIGALLO
JOHN DAVIS

TROY MARCHANT
GEOFF WALLACE
GARETH WALSH

ARTHUR "PADDY" CLIFTON

BRIAN PYCOCK
SIMON HARDIE
BILL MCPHERSON
BEN WILKINSON
ALAN SHARP
MICK BIRT

ALLAN PARSONS
STUART BARCLAY
BRANDON DALE
JOHN BARCLAY
ANDREW FRIEND
BRIAN HOFFMAN
DANIEL BESWICK
GARRY CROWE
JOHN LIDDLE
PETER SHERWOOD
BRIAN DWYER
BRUCE RANDALL
MICHAEL HARI
ASHLEY SHOOBRIDGE
GREG SADLER
DANE HOKIN
PETER CROSS
JOHN HOWARTH
KYLE JORDAN
JOHN RYAN
BRETT WILKINSON
SHAUN CLARKE
ANANDA IYER

100 GARRY MONTGOMERY

Updated to the end of the 2018/19 season. Highlighted are current season players

Last updated April 2019

185
182
181
180
179
179
179
179
177
176
175
175
174
172
171
165
163
163
162
161
161
161
160
159
155
154
154
154
153
151
150
148
148
145
144
143
142
140
140
138
138
138
138
137
137
136
135
135
133
131



